A product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
diodes.com  | 1-408-232-9100
PRODUCT BRIEF
PI3DPX1203C
Features Description
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Description
PI3DPX1203CZLEX ZL 32-pin, Very Thin Quad Flat No-
Lead (TQFN) (3X6mm)
PI3DPX1203CZHEX ZH 42-pin, Very Thin Quad Flat No-
Lead (TQFN) (3.5x9mm)
PI3DPX1203CZHIEX ZH
Industrial Temperature,  42-pin,
Very Thin Quad Flat No-Lead
(TQFN) (3.5x9mm)
PI3DPX1203C
Linear
ReDriver
AC-coupled
DP Mainlink Transmitter
Chipset
CPU
dGPU
DP++
Tx
Aux P/N
DisplayPort 1.4 HBR3 Linear Redriver with Latency-Free, DP Transparent Link Training support
DP1.4 HBR3 Redriver in the NB PC
bP
Lead-free Green
Notes:
1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/
EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant.
2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about
Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green"
and Lead-free.
3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which
contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl)
and <1000ppm antimony compounds.
4. E = Pb-free and Green
5. X suffix = Tape/Reel
Rev 1 November 2020
PI3DPX1203C is a 4 channel, DisplayPort 1.4 compliant, 8.1
Gbps HBR3 Linear Redriver with Link Training transparency sup-
port. Displayport source-side and sink-side devices communicate
through the AUX transaction between the source and the sink-side
devices.